
 
University of Iceland 

Faculty of Political Sciences, autumn semester 2025 
Courses taught in English 

Time: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Teachers: 

 
08:20- 
09:00 
09:10- 
09:50 

 
 
 
 
Starts at 09:10 
ASK103F  
Iceland‘s Foreign Relations (E)  

  
 

ASK033M 
Hybrid Threats: Impact on 
states, societies and democracy 
(E)        

KYN314
G  
All that  
glitters is  
not gold  
(E) 

 
 
Starts 09:10 
ASK113F  
Artic Politics 
in 
International 
Context (E)        

 BBK-Bjarni Bragi 
Kjartansson 
BÞ-Baldur Þórhallsson 
BH-Birgir Hermannsson  
DAHC-Dylan A H 
Chacon 
ED-Erik Davtyan 
FSS- Fannborg Salome 
Steinþórsdóttir 
GMP-Gyða Margrét 
Pétursdóttir 
KI-Kristín Ingvarsdóttir 
MC-Maximilian Conrad 
PW-Page L Wilson 
SÞ-Svanhildur 
Þorvaldsdóttir 
 

 
10:00- 
10:40 
10:50- 
11:30 

until 11:30 
---„--- 

 
BH                                    Hb-4 
 
 

ASK110F  
Issues and Debates in Europian 
Integration (E)            
 
First class 19th of August will take 

place in G-139 

until 10.40 
BBK                                  L-101                     
  

until 10:40 
GMP 
G-139 

until 11:30 
 
 
 
 
PLW, KI                           
L-201 

ASK501M 
Peacebuilding in the 
20th and 21st century 
(E)             
 

11:40- 
12:20 
12:30- 
13:10 

 
 
Starts at 12.30             
ASK102F  
Theories of International 
Relations (E) 

until 12.20 
MC                                       A-220 
 

ASK105F   
Iceland in the International 
System (E)    
Until 14:00 
 
 
BBK                                  L-102                                

Námsbrautarfundur  
11:40-13:10 
 

til 12.20 
DAHC               A-220 
Starts 12:30 
ASK033M 
Hybrid Threats: 
Impact on states, 
societies and 
democracy (E)        

 

13:20- 
14:00 
14:10- 
14:50 

until 14:50 
---„--- 

 
PLW                                O-101   
 

STJ301M  
Small States Theory: 
Opportunities and Constraints of 
Small States in the International 
System  (E) 

STJ303M  
Leadership in Small States (E)             
 

ASK117F  
Introduction to Artic Studies 
(E)        
                     

until 14:50 
 
 
 
 
BBK                   L-103                    

 
 

 

15:00- 
15:40 
15:50- 
16:30 

  until 15:40  
BÞ, ED                                 L-102                 
Att. 14. og 21.okt  
Extra classes 16:00-18:00 

until 15:40  
BÞ                                      L-201 
Att. Tue 26. Aug. 
Extra class 16:00-18:00 in L-103 

until 15:40  
PLW                            L-204 

  
 

(E)  taught in English 
 

16:40- 
17:20 
17:30- 
18:10 

Taught 16.00-18.00 
STJ302F Masters theses: 
Research plans and design 
 
 
GMP, SÞ               Online learning 

  ASK105F   
Iceland in the International 
System (E)    
15:50-18:10 
 
BBK                                  E-218                               

   

A-Aðalbygging (Main building), E- Edda, O-Oddi, L-Lögberg, Hb-Háskólabíó, Ht-Háskólatorg, Ág-Árnagarður, N-Askja náttúrufræðahús, , G-Gimli 
The timetable may change until the beginning of the term! 
                                               
                                                                                                                           
        


