## **University of Iceland**

Faculty of Political Sciences, autumn semester 2025

Courses taught in English

Time:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Teachers:
08:20- 09:00 09:10- 09:50	Starts at 09:10 ASK103F Iceland's Foreign Relations (E)		ASK033M Hybrid Threats: Impact on states, societies and democracy (E)	KYN314 G All that glitters is not gold (E) Starts 09:10 ASK113F Artic Politics in International Context (E)		BBK-Bjarni Bragi Kjartansson BP-Baldur Þórhallsson BH-Birgir Hermannsson DAHC-Dylan A H Chacon ED-Erik Davtyan FSS- Fannborg Salome Steinbórsdóttir
10:00- 10:40 10:50- 11:30	until 11:30,, BH Hb-4	ASK110F Issues and Debates in Europian Integration (E) First class 19th of August will take place in G-139	until 10.40 BBK L-101	until 10:40 until 11:30 GMP G-139 PLW, KI L-201	ASK501M Peacebuilding in the 20th and 21st century (E)	GMP-Gyða Margrét Pétursdóttir KI-Kristín Ingvarsdóttir MC-Maximilian Conrad PW-Page L Wilson SP-Svanhildur Porvaldsdóttir
11:40- 12:20 12:30- 13:10	Starts at 12.30 ASK102F Theories of International Relations (E)	until 12.20 MC A-220	ASK105F Iceland in the International System (E) Until 14:00  BBK L-102	Námsbrautarfundur 11:40-13:10	til 12.20 DAHC A-220 Starts 12:30 ASK033M Hybrid Threats: Impact on states, societies and democracy (E)	
13:20- 14:00 14:10- 14:50	until 14:50,, PLW <b>O-101</b>	STJ301M Small States Theory: Opportunities and Constraints of Small States in the International System (E)	STJ303M Leadership in Small States (E)	ASK117F Introduction to Artic Studies (E)	until 14:50  BBK L-103	
15:00- 15:40 15:50- 16:30		until 15:40 BÞ, ED Att. 14. og 21.okt Extra classes 16:00-18:00	until 15:40 BÞ L-201 Att. Tue 26. Aug. Extra class 16:00-18:00 in L-103	until 15:40 PLW L-204	2 200	(E) taught in English
16:40- 17:20 17:30- 18:10	Taught 16.00-18.00 STJ302F Masters theses: Research plans and design		ASK105F Iceland in the International System (E) 15:50-18:10			
	GMP, SÞ Online learning		BBK <b>E-218</b>			

A-Aðalbygging (Main building), E- Edda, O-Oddi, L-Lögberg, Hb-Háskólabíó, Ht-Háskólatorg, Ág-Árnagarður, N-Askja náttúrufræðahús, , G-Gimli The timetable may change until the beginning of the term!